Durrus Bantry Ballylickey Glengarriff Adrigole Castletownbere

Kilcrohane
Durrus

Ballylickey
Glengarriff
Adrigole
Castletownbere
Dursey Car
Allihies

CASH FARES

Adult Single

Adult Return

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single

Young Adult or Child Return
Young Adult or Child 7 Day

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES Band E Band G Band | Band K Band M Band O Band Q Band T
Adult Single €1.70 €2.25 €2.80 €3.35 €3.90 €4.50 €5.05 €5.90
Adult 1 Day €3.65 €5.05 €6.15 €7.30 €8.70 €9.80 €11.20 €12.90
Adult 7 Day €12.30 €16.25 €19.90 €23.50 €26.90 €29.95 €33.05 €37.50
Young Adult or Child Single €0.85 €1.10 €1.40 €1.70 €1.95 €2.25 €2.50 €3.10
Young Adult or Child 1 Day €1.95 €2.50 €3.10 €3.65 €4.20 €5.05 €5.60 €6.70
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €6.15 €8.10 €10.10 €11.75 €13.45 €15.10 €16.50 €19.60
Adult 2 Journey (TFl Go Only) €3.40 €4.50 €5.60 €6.70 €7.80 €9.00 €10.10 €11.80

NB - Child Fares not available on TFI Go App at present



